Add the suffixes (word endings) correctly to these words and then add your own words to the grid.
Remember the spelling rules we have learnt:
· Double the consonant when the word ends in one consonant and has a short vowel sound
· Just add the suffix if the word ends in two consonants after the vowel
	Root Word
	-ing -
	ed

	
jog

	
jogging
	
jogged 

	
skip
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hug

	
	

	
jump

	
	

	
climb

	
	

	
brush

	
	

	
wave

	
	

	
smile

	
	

	


	
	

	


	
	


·  If a word ends in an e, drop the e before adding the suffix
